REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of

. Semi-Annual Date: 12/8/2022 Time:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: CRAWFORDSVILLE COMM. SCHOOLS Corp ID:
Address of School Corporation: 1000 Fairview Ave
o . - County
City: Crawfordsville Zip: 47933 Number:
VIN: 1GDJG31K681158572 License 32515  Bus Number:
Number:
Make of Body: | 1omas BuiltBuses,  yq,.. 5007 Make of GMC  Year:
Inc. Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage: 86847
Inspection Status: R gl;.pected Nate King PE:
Violations - Rejected
Inspection o
Code Description

1:15
PM
545855

54

2009

7421

59-1-4 LED type lights have 25% to 49% pixels inoperable in any one light. (NOTE: one letter

in the word “STOP” equals one light

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description



