## **REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION**

Type of Inspection:	Semi-Annual			Date:	12/8/2022	2 Time:	1:15 PM
Name of School Corporation:		CRA	CRAWFORDSVILLE COMM. SCHOOLS			Corp ID:	545855
Address of School Corporation:			1000 Fairview Ave				
City:	Crawfordsville		Zip:	47933		County Number:	54
VIN:	1GDJG31K681158572			License Number:	32515	Bus Number:	6
Make of Body:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.	Year	: 2007	Make of Chassis:	GMC	Year:	2009
Bus Type:				Mileage:	86847		
Inspection Status	: R		Inspected By:	Nate King		PE:	7421

## Violations - Rejected

Inspection<br/>CodeDescription59-1-4LED type lights have 25% to 49% pixels inoperable in any one light. (NOTE: one letter<br/>in the word "STOP" equals one light

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

**Bus Type Description**